
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

No. 

723 

603 

725 

733 

711 

712 

728 

716 

726 

604 

730 

731 

713 

704 

707 

706 

701 

721 

709 

715 

734 

729 

718 

732 

720 

602 

708 

722 

719 

702 

710 

705 

601 

714 

703 

724 

717 

605 

Name 

France LOGIN 

Andrej KRAJNC 

Dejan RUGEL 

Mislav ŽIVKOVIĆ 

Goran GAVRIĆ 

Miha SMOLE 

Emil KOŠIR 

Goran UROŠEVIĆ 

Goran MUZGA 

Antal Janos BEKEFI 

Nejc GORNIK 

Vedran PERIČKI 

Alexander PETER 

Fabio LUKEŽ 

Rene DIZDAR 

David PETIR 

Danko TANTEGL 

Sven SKEC 

Karlo PAVIČIĆ 

Jernej ŽEFRAN 

Uroš JURGLIČ 

Luka PINTAR 

Martin REJC 

Žan MAJHENIČ 

Marko KAJTAZ 

Marino FUČAK 

Marko MAČEK 

Nico RONČEVIĆ 

Silvester ČETOJEVIČ 

Leon KRNIĆ 

Sashan Brian SENARATNE 

Matej ADAM 

Loris MARUŠIĆ 

Uroš PODLOGAR 

Žan LEVIČAR 

Grega ŠIMUNOVIČ 

Miha REŠEK 

Aleksandar SMOKOVIĆ 

Best Tm 

1:34.836 

1:36.950 

1:39.495 

1:41.216 

1:42.097 

1:42.482 

1:43.509 

1:43.773 

1:44.814 

1:45.593 

1:46.786 

1:47.873 

1:47.997 

1:48.350 

1:48.365 

1:48.387 

1:48.517 

1:50.280 

1:50.288 

1:50.948 

1:51.154 

1:51.267 

1:51.362 

1:51.739 

1:52.257 

1:52.470 

1:52.591 

1:55.457 

1:55.559 

1:55.611 

1:56.726 

1:58.700 

2:01.588 

2:01.823 

2:04.186 

2:07.996 

2:14.171 

Diff 

2.114 

4.659 

6.380 

7.261 

7.646 

8.673 

8.937 

9.978 

10.757 

11.950 

13.037 

13.161 

13.514 

13.529 

13.551 

13.681 

15.444 

15.452 

16.112 

16.318 

16.431 

16.526 

16.903 

17.421 

17.634 

17.755 

20.621 

20.723 

20.775 

21.890 

23.864 

26.752 

26.987 

29.350 

33.160 

39.335 

2nd Best 

1:35.650 

1:37.532 

1:39.926 

1:41.252 

1:42.406 

1:43.142 

1:43.975 

1:43.859 

1:45.021 

1:45.794 

1:47.202 

1:48.196 

1:48.213 

1:48.713 

1:48.406 

1:48.434 

1:48.998 

1:51.219 

1:50.498 

1:51.074 

1:51.893 

1:52.714 

1:52.511 

1:51.834 

1:54.375 

1:52.691 

1:53.497 

1:57.273 

1:56.034 

1:57.331 

1:59.833 

1:59.072 

2:01.624 

2:01.852 

1:11:33.632 

2:08.200 

2:14.585 

Speed 

158,218 

154,768 

150,810 

148,245 

146,966 

146,414 

144,961 

144,593 

143,156 

142,100 

140,513 

139,097 

138,937 

138,485 

138,465 

138,437 

138,271 

136,061 

136,051 

135,242 

134,991 

134,854 

134,739 

134,284 

133,665 

133,412 

133,268 

129,960 

129,845 

129,787 

128,547 

126,409 

123,407 

123,169 

120,825 

117,229 

111,833 

- 

Vehicle 

Porsche GT2 RS 

Opel Speedster 

Porsche GT3 RS 

Honda Civic 

Audi R8  

Megane 3 RS 

Honda Integra 

Megane  RS 

Renault Megane 3 RS 

Porsche 911 

BMW M2 

Honda Civic 

Megane  RS 

Audi S3 

Ren Fault Megane 

Hyundai 

Clio 197 

BMW M2 

BMW M3 

Megane  RS 

Toyota  MR 2 

Honda Civic 

Citroen Xsara 

Nissan 350 Z 

BMW M3 

Alfa 147 GTA 

Nissan 350Z 

Porsche Cayman 

Honda Acord 

Ford Focus ST 

BMW M3 

BMW Z3 

Opel Astra 

Fiesta Sport 

Nissan 200 SX 

Renault Twingo 

Peugeot 206 

Clio 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19.9.2019. 19:33:59 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

SPEEDTIME 
19.9.2019. 

Practice 

Practice started at 17:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

19.9.2019. 17:00 


